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gi|114051383|ref|NP_001039644.1| G-----------------------------PQPISRLEQC-GINANDVKKLEEAGFHTVEAVAYAPKKELINIKGISEAKADKILTEAAKLVPMGFTTATEFHQRRSEIIQITTGSKELDKLLQGGIETGSITEMFGEFRTGKTQICHTL   600
gi|62645602|ref|XP_575211.1| G-----------------------------PQPISRLEQC-GINANDVKKLEEAGYHTVEAVAYAPKKELINIKGISEAKADKILAEAAKLVPMGFTTATEFHQRRSEIIQITTGSKELDKLLQGGIETGSITEMFGEFRTGKTQICHTL   600
gi|6755276|ref|NP_035364.1| G-----------------------------PQPISRLEQC-GINANDVKKLEEAGYHTVEAVAYAPKKELINIKGISEAKADKILTEAAKLVPMGFTTATEFHQRRSEIIQITTGSKELDKLLQGGIETGSITEMFGEFRTGKTQICHTL   600
gi|45384012|ref|NP_990504.1| G-----------------------------PEPISRLEQC-GINANDVKKLEEAGYHTVESVAHAPKKELLNIKGISEAKADKILAEAAKLVPMGFTTATEFHQRRSEIIQITTGSKELDKLLQGGIETGSITELFGEFRTGKTQLCHTL   600
gi|47086005|ref|NP_998371.1| G-----------------------------PQPVSRLEQS-GISSSDIKKLEDGGFHTVEAVAYAPKKELLNIKGISEAKADKILTEAAKMVPMGFTTATEFHQRRAEIIQISTGSKELDKLLQGGIETGSITEMFGEFRTGKTQLCHTL   600
gi|145614388|ref|XP_362387.2| GA----------------------------PTPLTALEGVGGLTKRDIQLVMEGGYNTVESVAYTPRRMLEQIKGISEQKAGKILAEASKLVPMGFTTATEMHQRRSELISITTGSKNLDTMLGGGIETGSVTELFGEFRTGKSQICHTL   600
gi|85116816|ref|XP_965126.1| GA----------------------------PTPLSALEGVAGLTKRDIQLIVDGGFNTVESVAYTPRRVLEQIKGISEQKAGKILAEASKLVPMGFTTATEMHQRRSELISITTGSKNLDTLLAGGIETGSVTEIFGEFRTGKSQICHTL   600
gi|19114794|ref|NP_593882.1| G-----------------------------PMPLQMLEGN-GITASDIKKIHEAGYYTVESIAYTPKRQLLLIKGISEAKADKLLGEASKLVPMGFTTATEYHIRRSELITITTGSKQLDTLLQGGVETGSITELFGEFRTGKSQICHTL   600
gi|50309711|ref|XP_454867.1| ----------------------EDDVALAAFVPIEKLQVN-GITSGDIKKLRESGLHTAEAVAYAPRKDLMEIKGISEAKADKLLAEASRLVPMGFVTAADFHLRRNEMICLTTGSKNLDTLLGGGIETGSITELFGEFRTGKSQLCHTL   600
gi|45185912|ref|NP_983628.1| GRGQG----------------YEEDVALAAFVPLERLQVN-GITNNDLKKLRENGLHTVEAVAYAPRKDLLEIKGISEAKADKLLAEAARLVPMGFVTAADFHLRRAEMICLTTGSKNLDTLLGGGIETGSITELFGEFRTGKSQLCHTL   600
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gi|19924133|ref|NP_002866.2| AVTCQLPIDRGGGEGKAMYIDTEGTFRPERLLAVAERYGLSGSDVLDNVAYARAFNTDHQTQLLYQASAMMVESRYALLIVDSATALYRTDYSGRGELSARQMHLARFLRMLLRLADEFGVAVVITNQVVAQVDG--AAMFAADPKKPIG   750
gi|55641879|ref|XP_510313.1| AVTCQLPIDRGGGEGKAMYIDTEGTFRPERLLAVAERYGLSGSDVLDNVAYARAFNTDHQTQLLYQASAMMVESRYALLIVDSATALYRTDYSGRGELSARQMHLARFLRMLLRLADEFGVAVVITNQVVAQVDG--AAMFAADPKKPIG   750
gi|50978688|ref|NP_001003043.1| AVTCQLPIDRGGGEGKAMYIDTEGTFRPERLLAVAERYGLSGSDVLDNVAYARGFNTDHQTQLLYQASAMMVESRYALLIVDSATALYRTDYSGRGELSARQMHLARFLRMLLRLADEFGVAVVITNQVVAQVDG--AAMFAADPKKPIG   750
gi|114051383|ref|NP_001039644.1| AVTCQLPIDRGGGEGKAMYIDTEGTFRPERLLAVAERYGLSGSDVLDNVAYARGFNTDHQTQLLYQASAMMVESRYALLIVDSATALYRTDYSGRGELSARQMHLARFLRMLLRLADEFGVAVVITNQVVAQVDG--AAMFAADPKKPIG   750
gi|62645602|ref|XP_575211.1| AVTCQLPIDRGGGEGKAMYIDTEGTFRPERLLAVAERYGLSGSDVLDNVAYARGFNTDHQTQLLYQASAMMVESRYALLIVDSATALYRTDYSGRGELSARQMHLARFLRMLLRLADEFGVAVVITNQVVAQVDG--AAMFAADPKKPIG   750
gi|6755276|ref|NP_035364.1| AVTCQLPIDRGGGEGKAMYIDTEGTFRPERLLAVAERYGLSGSDVLDNVAYARGFNTDHQTQLLYQASAMMVESRYALLIVDSATALYRTDYSGRGELSARQMHLARFLRMLLRLADEFGVAVVITNQVVAQVDG--AAMFAADPKKPIG   750
gi|45384012|ref|NP_990504.1| AVTCQLPIDRGGGEGKAMYIDTEGTFRPERLLAVAERYGLSGSDVLDNVAYARGFNTDHQTQLLYQASAMMAESRYALLIVDSATALYRTDYSGRGELSARQMHLARFLRMLLRLADEFGVAVVITNQVVAQVDG--AAMFAADPKKPIG   750
gi|47086005|ref|NP_998371.1| AVTCQLPIDQGGGEGKAMYIDTEGTFRPERLLAVAERYGLVGSDVLDNVAYARAFNTDHQTQLLYQASAMMTESRYALLIVDSATALYRTDYSGRGELSARQGHLGRFLRMLLRLADEFGVAVVITNQVVAQVDG--AAMFSADPKKPIG   750
gi|145614388|ref|XP_362387.2| AVTCQLPFDMGGGEGKCLYIDTEGTFRPVRLLAVANRFGLSGEEVLDNVAYARAYNSDHQLQLLNQASAMMCETRFSLLIVDSATALYRTDFLGRGELSSRQTHLAKFMRQLQRLADEFGIAVVISNQVVAQVDGGPSAMFNPDPKKPIG   750
gi|85116816|ref|XP_965126.1| AVTCQLPFDMGGGEGKCLYIDTEGTFRPVRLLAVANRYGLSGEEVLDNVAYARAYNSDHQLQLLNQAAAMMCETRFSLLIVDSATSLYRTDFLGRGELSSRQTHLAKFMRTLQRLADEFGIAVVITNQVVAQVDGGPSAMFNPDPKKPIG   750
gi|19114794|ref|NP_593882.1| AVTCQLPIDMGGGEGKCLYIDTEGTFRPVRLLAVADRYGLNGEEVLDNVAYARAYNADHQLELLQQAANMMSESRFSLLVVDSCTALYRTDFSGRGELSARQMHLARFMRTLQRLADEFGIAVVITNQVVAQVDG---ISFNPDPKKPIG   750
gi|50309711|ref|XP_454867.1| AVTCQIPLDMGGGEGKCLYIDTEGTFRPIRLVSIAQRFGLDPDDALNNVAYARAYNADHQLKLLDAAAQMMSESRFSLIIVDSIMALYRTDFSGRGELSARQMHLAKFMRSLQRLADQFGVAAVVTNQVVAQVDG--GMMFNPDPKKPIG   750
gi|45185912|ref|NP_983628.1| AVTCQIPLDMGGGEGKCLYIDTEGTFRPIRLVSIAQRFGLDPDDALNNVAYARAYNADHQLRLLDAAAQMMSESRFSLIVVDSIMALYRTDFSGRGELSARQMHLAKFMRALQRLADQFGVAVVVTNQVVAQVDG--AAMFNPDPKKPIG   750
gi|6320942|ref|NP_011021.1| AVTCQIPLDIGGGEGKCLYIDTEGTFRPVRLVSIAQRFGLDPDDALNNVAYARAYNADHQLRLLDAAAQMMSESRFSLIVVDSVMALYRTDFSGRGELSARQMHLAKFMRALQRLADQFGVAVVVTNQVVAQVDG--GMAFNPDPKKPIG   750
gi|115486271|ref|NP_001068279.1| CVTCQLPLDQGGGEGKALYIDAEGTFRPQRLLQIADRFGLNGADVLENVAYARAYNTDHQSRLLLEAASMMIETRFALMIVDSATALYRTDFSGRGELSARQMHMAKFLRSLQKLADEFGVAVVITNQVVAQVDG--SAMFAGPQIKPIG   750
gi|115488638|ref|NP_001066806.1| CVTCQLPLDQGGGEGKALYIDAEGTFRPQRLLQIADRFGLNGADVLENVAYARAYNTDHQSRLLLEAASMMVETRFAIMIVDSATALYRTDFSGRGELSARQMHLAKFLRSLQKLADEFGVAVVITNQVVAQVDG--AAMFG-PQIKPIG   750
gi|18420327|ref|NP_568402.1| CVTCQLPMDQGGGEGKAMYIDAEGTFRPQRLLQIADRFGLNGADVLENVAYARAYNTDHQSRLLLEAASMMIETRFALLIVDSATALYRTDFSGRGELSARQMHLAKFLRSLQKLADEFGVAVVITNQVVAQVDG--SALFAGPQFKPIG   750
gi|124803581|ref|XP_001347762.1| AITCQLPIEQSGGEGKCLWIDTEGTFRPERIVAIAKRYGLHPTDCLNNIAYAKAYNCDHQTELLIDASAMMADARFALLIVDSATALYRSEYIGRGELANRQSHLCRFLRGLQRIADIYGVAVIITNQVVAKVDA--MSMFGGHEKIPIG   750
gi|17864108|ref|NP_524583.1| AVTCQLPISQKGGEGKCMYIDTENTFRPERLAAIAQRYKLNESEVLDNVAFTRAHNSDQQTKLIQMAAGMLFESRYALLIVDSAMALYRSDYIGRGELAARQNHLGLFLRMLQRLADEFGVAVVITNQVTASLDG---APGMFDAKKPIG   750
gi|71997295|ref|NP_001023465.1| AVLCQLPIDMGGGEGKCMYIDTNATFRPERIIAIAQRYNMDSAHVLENIAVARAYNSEHLMALIIRAGAMMSESRYAVVIVDCATAHFRNEYTGRGDLAERQMKLSAFLKCLAKLADEYGVAVIITNQVVAQVDGG-ASMFQADAKKPIG   750
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gi|19924133|ref|NP_002866.2| GNIIAHASTTRLYLRKGRGETRICKIYDSPCLPEAEAMFAINADGVGDAKD--------   809
gi|55641879|ref|XP_510313.1| GNIIAHASTTRLYLRKGRGETRICKIYDSPCLPEAEAMFAINADGVGDAKD--------   809
gi|50978688|ref|NP_001003043.1| GNIIAHASTTRLYLRKGRGETRICKIYDSPCLPEAEAMFAINADGVGDAKD--------   809
gi|114051383|ref|NP_001039644.1| GNIIAHASTTRLYLRKGRGETRICKIYDSPCLPEAEAMFAINADGVGDAKD--------   809
gi|62645602|ref|XP_575211.1| GNIIAHASTTRLYLRKGRGETRICKIYDSPCLPEAEAMFAINADGVGDAKD--------   809
gi|6755276|ref|NP_035364.1| GNIIAHASTTRLYLRKGRGETRICKIYDSPCLPEAEAMFAINADGVGDAKD--------   809
gi|45384012|ref|NP_990504.1| GNIIAHASTTRLYLRKGRGETRICKIYDSPCLPEAEAMFAINADGVGDAKE--------   809
gi|47086005|ref|NP_998371.1| GNILAHASTTRLYLRKGRGETRICKIYDSPCLPEAEAMFAINADGVGDAKD--------   809
gi|145614388|ref|XP_362387.2| GNIIAHASTTRLSLKKGRGETRIAKIYDSPCLPESDCLFAINEDGIGDPSPKDVEKMNN   809
gi|85116816|ref|XP_965126.1| GNIIAHASTTRISLKKGRGETRIAKIYDSPCLPESDCLFAINEDGIGDPSPKDMEKMNQ   809
gi|19114794|ref|NP_593882.1| GNILAHSSTTRLSLRKGRGEQRICKIYDSPCLPESEAIFAINSDGVGDP--KEIIAPV-   809
gi|50309711|ref|XP_454867.1| GNIMAHSSTTRLGFKKGKGPQRYCKVVDSPCLPEAECVFAIYEDGIGDPREDDD-----   809
gi|45185912|ref|NP_983628.1| GNIMAHSSTTRLGFKKGKGCQRLCKVVDSPCLPEAECVFAIYEDGIGDPREDDED----   809
gi|6320942|ref|NP_011021.1| GNIMAHSSTTRLGFKKGKGCQRLCKVVDSPCLPEAECVFAIYEDGVGDPREEDE-----   809
gi|115486271|ref|NP_001068279.1| GNIMAHASTTRLALRKGRGEERICKVISSPCLAEAEARFQIASEGVADVKD--------   809
gi|115488638|ref|NP_001066806.1| GNIMAHASTTRLFLRKGRAEERICKVVSSPCLAEAEARFQISPEGVTDVKD--------   809
gi|18420327|ref|NP_568402.1| GNIMAHATTTRLALRKGRAEERICKVISSPCLPEAEARFQISTEGVTDCKD--------   809
gi|124803581|ref|XP_001347762.1| GNIIAHASQTRLYLRKGRGESRICKIYDSPVLPEGEAVFAITEGGIADYEEK-------   809
gi|17864108|ref|NP_524583.1| GHIMAHSSTTRLYLRKGKGETRICKIYDSPCLPESEAMFAILPDGIGDARES-------   809
gi|71997295|ref|NP_001023465.1| GHIIAHMSTTRLYLRKGKGENRVAKMVQSPNLPEAEATYSITNHGIEDARED-------   809
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